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• Date • Location • High School • JH 

March 3 (Thursday) Knox City 
 

x 

March 4 (Friday) Knox City x  
March 10 (Thursday) Guthrie Practice Meet x  
March 21 (Monday) Jayton  x 

March 25 (Friday) Jayton x  
March 31 (Thursday) Aspermont  x 

April 1 (Friday) Aspermont x  
April 7 (Thursday) Spur (District) 

 
x 

April 8 (Friday) Spur  x  
April 14 (Thursday) District (Knox City) x  
April 20 (Wednesday) Area (Hamlin) x  
April 29-30 (Fri. - Sat.) Region (Levelland) x  
May 12 - 14 (Thurs. - Sat) State (Austin) x  
	
  


